From Phuket

By High Speed Ferry

Route Departure Arrive
Phuket - PP 08.45 09.45

Phuket - PP 15.30 16.30
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Route Departure Arrive

PP - Krabi 10.00 11.00

PP - Krabi I\ 7
AR\ \

PP - Phuket 1200  13.00
0.

PP - Phuket 16.30 17.30
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Route Departure Arrive
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Krabi - PP
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07.00 AM.
08.00 AM.

08.45 AM.

09.45 AM.

10.00 AM.
10.15 AM.

&) 11.00 AM.

@ 12.00 PM.

04.30 PM.

05.30 PM.

TR’P L

RECOMMENDED

PHUKET TO PHI PHI

0NLY1 HOUR

Pick up from hotel.

Check in at counter no.5

(PP . CABANA EXPRESS),

Rassada pier. O
Depart to Phi Phi Island. oy
(approx. 1 hour) O
Arrive at Tonsai pier. 2

Transfer to boat for Phi Phi Lay Islands.

Sightseeing around Phi Phi Lay ,
Maya Bay , Pileh Lagoon & Viking Cave.

Snorkeling at Monkey Beach.
Lunch & Free time to explore Phi Phi Island.

Depart to Phuket. (approx. 1 hour)

Arrive at Rassada Pier & transfer back to hotel.

1,900 tHB(Ch

ild 4 yrs
** National Park Fees Not Inclw
@ (+66) 0811590826

) CABANA

TAT LICENSE
34/03765

***If you wish to change your travel schedule, Please inform us at least
1 day in advance.lf you lose ticket. Extra charge 200 THB/ Ticket.



07.00 AM.
08.00 AM.

08.30 AM.

09.30 AM.
10.00 AM.

10.15 AM.

&) 11.00 AM.

@ 12.00 PM.

04.30 PM.

05.30 PM.

TR’P L

RECOMMENDED

KRABI TO PHI PHI

0NLY1 HOUR

Pick up from hotel.

Check in at PP CABANA EXPRESS \l 3 HO
counter, Kongka pier. $ 0
Depart to Phi Phi Island. AN
(approx. 1 hour) o
Arrive at Tonsai pier. Z

Transfer to boat for Phi Phi Lay Islands.

Sightseeing around Phi Phi Lay ,
Maya Bay , Pileh Lagoon & Viking Cave.

Snorkeling at Monkey Beach.

Lunch & Free time to explore Phi Phi Island.
Depart to Krabi. (approx. 1 hour)

Arrive at Kongka Pier & transfer back to hotel.

1,900 THB(Child 4-10 y{ -~
** National Park Fees Not Inclw
@ (+66) 0811593048 f Y

34/03765
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*** If you wish to change your travel schedule, Please inform us at least
1 day in advance.If you lose ticket. Extra charge 200 THB/ Ticket.
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(Child 4-10 yrs)
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From Krabi

4.30 pm. @ arrive at Tons ..
assembly ¢

Marina pier

a E ess]
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u.us ° start sun eeing : - |
S O B Lay,Maya B:  Lagoa 2.30 pm. @ to Phi PhiIsland. ( Approx 1 hour)
Viking ca - ‘.. :
7.00 pm. ® return to bP Cabana Express office. 430 T
)
T ’
F- 'm abana office.
ﬁi o . ' | start sun set fr activi sightseein
(s i ‘EI 445 pm. @ lp ty, [sig 9:
i Phi Phi Lay,Maya%Pnleh Lagoon,
1 Viking cave. 1

.® Return to PP CabanafExpress office.
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***If you wish:to change your. travel schedule,‘PlIease inform us at'least
1dayin advance If you lose ticket. Extra charge 200 THB/ T|cket

X "1(+66) 0811590826
CABANAE




